
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

No. 

1 

89 

14 

111 

10 

313 

626 

48 

58 

617 

5 

625 

7 

604 

29 

81 

699 

26 

612 

614 

86 

633 

610 

24 

609 

69 

292 

67 

42 

3 

928 

Class 

Y 1 

Y 1 

Y 2 

Y 1 

C 2 

C 2 

C 2 

Y 1 

Y 2 

C 2 

C 1 

C 2 

C 2 

Veteran 

Y 1 

C 1 

Veteran 

Y 2 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Y 2 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Y 2 

C 2 

Y 2 

C 2 

C 2 

Y 2 

C 1 

C 2 

Name 

WALZER Bernhard 

SCHIPPER Patrick 

SCHOPOHL Günther 

BOUS Peter 

PILZ Thomas 

FINK Reiner 

REISENHOFER Anton 

GOEGLBURGER Klaus 

PROPRENTNER Peter 

PERNUSCH Peter 

PLÖTZ Freddy 

ENNSMANN Gottfried 

DORFER Martin 

NICHOJ Axel 

DUDZIAK Andreas 

MAZZUCATTO Filippo 

WURZER Jürgen 

PUERSTL Gerald 

HIRSCHMUGL Michael 

TRUEGLER Walter 

SCHWARZ Oliver 

LANG Guenther 

STEINWIDDER Alfred 

HUBER Markus 

VOGLER Wolfgang 

FOESLEITNER Juergen 

KLANTSCHNIK Luigi 

HAFENSCHER Wolfgang 

BLEY Juergen 

WOLF Karl 

BRASOLA Andrea 

Nat 

AT 

AT 

AT 

AT 

DE 

DE 

AT 

AT 

AT 

AT 

DE 

AT 

AT 

DE 

DE 

IT 

AT 

AT 

AT 

AT 

AT 

DE 

AT 

AT 

DE 

AT 

IT 

AT 

AT 

AT 

IT 

Laps 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Total Tm 

3:37.238 

3:42.622 

3:42.943 

3:48.713 

3:55.622 

3:55.746 

3:55.923 

3:56.070 

3:58.281 

3:58.781 

4:00.816 

4:01.233 

4:01.355 

4:01.710 

4:05.711 

4:10.759 

4:12.626 

4:17.373 

4:18.066 

4:19.142 

4:20.865 

4:22.775 

4:23.758 

4:26.116 

4:27.936 

4:28.340 

4:28.932 

4:29.742 

4:31.121 

4:32.536 

4:36.112 

Diff 

5.384 

5.705 

11.475 

18.384 

18.508 

18.685 

18.832 

21.043 

21.543 

23.578 

23.995 

24.117 

24.472 

28.473 

33.521 

35.388 

40.135 

40.828 

41.904 

43.627 

45.537 

46.520 

48.878 

50.698 

51.102 

51.694 

52.504 

53.883 

55.298 

58.874 

Handicap 

115 

127 

112 

112 

101 

95 

89 

109 

116 

85 

105 

95 

115 

88 

100 

107 

93 

118 

91 

94 

122 

83 

86 

112 

87 

108 

92 

98 

111 

91 

110 

Jahrgang 

1973 

1989 

1967 

1967 

1969 

1965 

1960 

1966 

1972 

1958 

1972 

1964 

1982 

1959 

1959 

1980 

1958 

1973 

1958 

1958 

1988 

1957 

1956 

1969 

1962 

1970 

1959 

1967 

1970 

1959 

1977 

Motorcycle 

KTM 

KTM 

Husaberg 

KTM 

MZ 

Kramer 

Puch 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Puch 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Kramer 

Kawaski 

SWM 

Husqvarna 

Husaberg 

Maico 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Kramer 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Puch 

Suzuki 

Baujahr 

1990 

1989 

1993 

1993 

1980 

1978 

1977 

1991 

1992 

1975 

1981 

1979 

1981 

1977 

1989 

1975 

1983 

1993 

1981 

1984 

1986 

1974 

1978 

1991 

1973 

1986 

1981 

1979 

1989 

1980 

1981 
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Margin of Victory 

5.384 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

3:37.238 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

1 - WALZER Bernhard 

VINTAGE ENDURO 

21.-22.09.2024. 

SS-4 

Race 

Oprtalj - Sv.Ivan 0,000 km 

22.9.2024. 09:45 
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Pos 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

8 

272 

6 

60 

613 

77 

616 

608 

213 

607 

646 

701 

97 

711 

44 

731 

703 

601 

702 

700 

11 

28 

35 

93 

704 

Class 

C 1 

Y 2 

C 1 

Y 2 

C 2 

C 1 

C 1 

Veteran 

C 2 

Veteran 

C 2 

Veteran 

Y 2 

C 2 

Y 2 

Veteran 

Veteran 

C 1 

Veteran 

Veteran 

C 1 

Y 1 

Y 1 

Y 2 

Veteran 

Name 

FISCHERLEITNER Josef 

HAIDER Ronald 

LEHNERT Jochen 

SCHNEDL Sieghard 

ZATLER Karli 

PRETTENHOFER Armin 

GAENSICKE Ulf 

HEDRICH Jakob 

FINK Steffi 

SCHERMANN Johann 

STEDING Ulrich 

TRABERT Gerhard 

PICHLER Gerald 

WIDMAIR Martin 

HEIMBERGER Roland 

MATIS Udo 

FREISINGER Fritz 

SIFKOVITS Peter 

KOGLER Wernfried 

STROHMAIER Coloman 

KAISER Dominik 

NEUMANN Herwig 

SCHUSTER Philipp 

PICHLER Christian 

NEURAUTER Peter 

Nat 

AT 

AT 

DE 

AT 

AT 

AT 

DE 

AT 

DE 

AT 

DE 

AT 

AT 

FR 

AT 

DE 

AT 

AT 

AT 

AT 

AT 

AT 

AT 

AT 

AT 

Laps 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Total Tm 

4:36.940 

4:40.043 

4:42.074 

4:43.627 

4:44.808 

4:45.660 

4:46.276 

4:48.401 

4:48.606 

4:49.265 

4:49.377 

4:50.266 

4:50.974 

4:52.925 

4:53.751 

5:05.299 

5:07.282 

5:13.418 

5:25.067 

5:26.473 

Diff 

59.702 

1:02.805 

1:04.836 

1:06.389 

1:07.570 

1:08.422 

1:09.038 

1:11.163 

1:11.368 

1:12.027 

1:12.139 

1:13.028 

1:13.736 

1:15.687 

1:16.513 

1:28.061 

1:30.044 

1:36.180 

1:47.829 

1:49.235 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Handicap 

96 

113 

106 

113 

93 

115 

87 

91 

101 

92 

81 

79 

110 

103 

109 

85 

95 

95 

90 

86 

118 

109 

125 

117 

87 

Jahrgang 

1966 

1972 

1974 

1969 

1962 

1984 

1958 

1958 

1969 

1959 

1960 

1950 

1966 

1969 

1971 

1954 

1952 

1962 

1952 

1949 

1990 

1971 

1984 

1975 

1950 

Motorcycle 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Fantic 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Puch 

SWM 

Honda 

Kramer 

Montesa 

Maico 

KTM 

Husaberg 

Maico 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Puch 

Honda 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

MotoTM 

Husaberg 

Puch 

Baujahr 

1978 

1989 

1980 

1992 

1979 

1979 

1977 

1981 

1980 

1981 

1974 

1977 

1992 

1982 

1986 

1979 

1991 

1981 

1986 

1985 

1982 

1986 

1989 

1990 

1985 
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Margin of Victory 

5.384 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

3:37.238 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

1 - WALZER Bernhard 

VINTAGE ENDURO 

21.-22.09.2024. 

SS-4 

Race 

Oprtalj - Sv.Ivan 0,000 km 

22.9.2024. 09:45 
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